SPARTAN
®
TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267166
RJ Series
Remote Ballast J-Pod
Dimensions Approx.
A B C D Ship Wt.
RJM Series 8.5" 9.3" 7.5" 3" 15 LBS.

Remote Ballast J-Pod
To build catalog numbers refer to inside front cover
Wattage Range:Remote J-Pod Order Information
LAMP SL/CEW CODE WATTS VOLTS SL BALST CAP. IGNITOR MAX BTL HOUSING
TYPE # DISTANCE SIZE
Metal Halide
RJMM17M 175 MT 70145 10uF N/A * MED
RJMM17D 175 480 70128 10uF N/A * MED
RJMM25M 250 MT 70171 15uF N/A * MED
RJMM25D 250 480 70130 15uF N/A * MED
RJMM40M 400 MT 70083 24uF N/A * MED
RJMM40D 400 480 70132 24uF N/A * MED
RJLM99M 1000 MT 70155 24uF N/A * LARGE
RJLM99D 1000 480 70133 24uF N/A * LARGE
RJLM95M 1500 MT 70161 32uF N/A * LARGE
RJLM95D 1500 480 70162 32uF N/A * LARGE
PULSE START Metal Halide
RJMP05M 50 MT 70134P 6uF MH100-5A 50' MED
RJMP07M 70 MT 70135P 8uF MH100-5A 50' MED
RJMP10M 100 MT 70143P 10uF MH100-5A 50' MED
RJMP15M 150 MT 70136P 16uF MH100-5A 50' MED
RJMP17M 175 MT 70138 13uF MH350-1 10' MED
RJMP20M 200 MT 70138 15uF MH350-1 10' MED
RJMP20D 200 480 70163 16uF BVS-039 10' MED
RJMP25M 250 MT 70152 18.5uF MH350-1 10' MED
RJMP25D 250 480 70160 18.5uF MH350-1 10' MED
RJMP32M 320 MT 70139 24.5uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP32D 320 480 70172 24.5uF MH350-1 10' MED
RJMP35M 350 MT 70140 24uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP35D 350 480 70141 26uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP40M 400 MT 70142 28uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP40D 400 480 70151 28uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP45M 450 MT 70169 26uF BVS-040 15' MED
RJMP45D 450 480 70168 26uF BVS-040 15' MED
High Pressure Sodium
RJMS03A 35 120 70117P 14uF** HPS150-4A 10' MED
RJMS05A 50 120 70101P 20uF** HPS150-4A 10' MED
RJMS05M 50 MT 70118P 5uF HPS150-4A 10' MED